

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8951 OF 2011

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NARESH SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 03/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Upadhayay, Adv.  
Mr.Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant to file Statement of Case within eight weeks.  
Respondent to do so within eight weeks thereafter.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

|(P.S.N.Murthy)  
|Court Master

|  
|